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Marrisa Sannino

Director Information

Title

Name Marrisa Sannino
Postcode

Date of birth July 1977

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

XY FITZPATRICK LTD
XU DAVEY LTD

XR WHITFIELD LTD

XN HAINES LTD

XJHAY LTD

FG SWAN LTD

FE TANNER LTD
FARMINGTON LTD
EASTERN DOCKS LTD
EX STEAD LTD
DRUMMACAHAN LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

14188716
14186274
14183234

14179582

14176714

13671020
13667795
13665579
13661112
13663044
13656692

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Page 1/1

928788688

928788688

British

App. Date

App. Date
22/06/2022
21/06/2022
20/06/2022

17/06/2022

16/06/2022

11/10/2021
07/10/2021
06/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
01/10/2021

Res. Date

Res. Date

18/07/2022
18/07/2022
27/06/2022

27/06/2022

17/07/2022

02/12/2021
25/10/2021
21/10/2021
07/02/2022
07/02/2022
04/02/2022

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



