Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

Marrisa Sannino 928788688

Director Information

Title Honours

Name Marrisa Sannino Number 928788688

Postcode Address

Date of birth July 1977 Nationality British

Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position

N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

List of Frevious Directorships					
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
XY FITZPATRICK LTD	14188716	Active - Accounts Filed	22/06/2022	18/07/2022	Director
XU DAVEY LTD	14186274	Active - Accounts Filed	21/06/2022	18/07/2022	Director
XR WHITFIELD LTD	14183234	Active - Newly	20/06/2022	27/06/2022	Director
		Incorporated			
XN HAINES LTD	14179582	Active - Newly	17/06/2022	27/06/2022	Director
		Incorporated			
XJ HAY LTD	14176714	Active - Newly	16/06/2022	17/07/2022	Director
		Incorporated			
FG SWAN LTD	13671020	Active - Accounts Filed	11/10/2021	02/12/2021	Director
FE TANNER LTD	13667795	Active - Accounts Filed	07/10/2021	25/10/2021	Director
FARMINGTON LTD	13665579	Active - Accounts Filed	06/10/2021	21/10/2021	Director
EASTERN DOCKS LTD	13661112	Active - Accounts Filed	05/10/2021	07/02/2022	Director
EX STEAD LTD	13663044	Active - Accounts Filed	05/10/2021	07/02/2022	Director
DRUMMACAHAN LTD	13656692	Active - Accounts Filed	01/10/2021	04/02/2022	Director